Consolidated

Revenue

Profit from operating activities

Profit before tax

Profit attributable to equity holders of the parent

Basic earnings per share

Revenue by Geographical Area

Mainland China
Hong Kong
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Other Asian Regions
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HK$ million
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Revenue by Principal Activity
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Total Assets
HK$ million
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2005

HK$ million
12,075

439

346

252

HK 23.8 cents

2004

HKE million
8,647

317

281

240

HK 24.0 cents

Trading of motor vehicles and spare parts
and provision of after-sales services
Trading of heavy equipment and provision
of product support services

Property development and investment

General trading, securities broking and trading

Total Equity
HK$ million
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